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Податоци за производот:

WPL 07 ACS classic

235920

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON

A+

A++

kW 4

kW 4

% 116

% 166

kWh/a 2089

kWh/a 1769

-

kW 4

kW 3

kW 3

kW 3

% 102

% 148

% 137

% 200

kWh/a 4016

kWh/a 2186

kWh/a 1187

kWh/a 783

dB(A) 52



WPL 07 ACS classic

A+

A+



Податоци за производот:

WPL 07 ACS classic
235920

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
% 166

VI
% 4
% 120
% 109
% 143
% 8
% 26

A++
A+



Податоци за производот:

WPL 07 ACS classic
235920

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
Außenluft

-
-
-

kW 4
kW 4
kW 3
kW 2,7
kW 3,1
kW 1,6
kW 1,6
kW 3,1
kW 1,3
kW 1,3
kW 2,0
kW 1,5
kW 1,5
kW 1,5
kW 3,0
kW 2,4
kW 3,1
kW 2,6
kW 3,1
kW 3,1
kW 0,0
°C -10
°C -5
°C 2
% 102
% 116
% 137

2,30
2,07
3,45
2,93
2,19
4,66
4,13
3,27
6,65
5,97
5,15
2,09
2,17
2,19
2,30
2,07
2,19
0,00

°C -15
°C -5
°C 2
°C 60
W 17
W 30



W 17
W 5

kW 2,9
elektrisch

veränderlich
dB(A) 52
kWh/a 4016
kWh/a 2089
kWh/a 1187

m³/h 1300


